General information about company

Scrip code

LN

13566

Name of the company

NOVA IRON AND STEEL LIMITED

Whether company 15 SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Tyvpe of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half vear ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuning selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

St No.

Particular

Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

|

Whether the Listed Entity has 1ssued any Convertible Securities 7

I
[

Lad

Whether the Listed Entity has 1ssued any Warrants ?

2,
o

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are 1ssued?

s
)

L

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

I
[

& Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

I
[

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

i
i

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
Category | of

(D
iy

shareholder

No. of
Nos. Of
shareholders

(III) shares

fully paid
up equity

held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held

W |V

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= [U'-‘“,I—
(Vi (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (TX)

shares (calculated
as per SCER,

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total az a

1957 (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

% of
(A+B+C)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

(A)

[

25228821

25228821

60.81

25228821

25228821

60.81

(B) Public

160120

10910667

10910667

30.19

10010667

10010667

30.19

Non

(C) Promoter-

Non Public

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C1)

i by

3} 4

£, plovee
Trusts

Shares held

Total

160122

36139483

36130488

100

36130488

36139488

100

Table I - Summary Statement

holding of specified securities

Category
Category | of
(I)
(II)

shareholder

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities

) (X1)
kx} I'n. +

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants

No. Of

(a)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and

Warrants (Xi1)

Shareholding | as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VID+(X) As 2 %
of (A+B+C2) f

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIID)

(a)

Asa
%% of
total
Shares

held
(b)

'

(a)

Asa
% of
total
Shares

held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held 1n
dematenalized
form (XIV)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

69.81

Public

30.19

4544761

Non

Promoter-
Non Public

Shares

DEs

underlying

by

Trusts

Shares held

Employee

Total

100

[
WO
=
Lad
L]
=]
[

Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

S1.
(D

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III}

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held

(V)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI

held

Total nos.
shares

(VII) =
{F.-‘j.+
(Vi (VI)

Shareholding
as a %o of total
no. of shares
{calculated as
per SCER,
1957) (VIII)
Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total
as a%

X

Class eg:

Class
egy

Total

of
Total
Voting
rights

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(d)

Any Other
(specify)

1]

25228821

25228821

6981

25228821

25228821

6981

Sub-Total (A)
(1)

o

25228821

25228821

60.81

25228821

25228821

69.81

2}

Foreign

Total

Shareholding

of Promoter

and Promoter

Group (A)=

(AX1)+(A)
2)

i

25228821

25228821

69.81

25228821

25228821

60.81

B

Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

10

501336

501336

1.39

501336

501336

1.39

4]

Financial
Institutions
Banks

Lad

144

144

144

144 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1)

13

501480

501480

1.39

501480

501480

1.39

(3)

Non-institutions

(a(1))

Individuals -
1. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Es. 2 lakhs.

158949

7868107

7868107

21.77

7868107

7868107

21.77

(a(ii))

lakhs.

Indrviduals -
11. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2

421163

421163

1.17

421163

421163

1.17

(e)

Any Other
(specify)

1148

2119917

2119917

5.87

211991

2119917

5.87

Sub-Total (B)
(3)

160107

10400187

10400187

288

10400187

10400187

28.8

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+
(BI2+BI3)

160120

10910667

10910667

30.19

10910667

10010667

30.19

C

Table IV - Statement showing

shareholding pattern

of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total {
A+B+C2)

160122

36139488

36130488

100

36130488

36130488

100

Total
(A+B+C )

160122

36130488

36130488

100

36130488

36130488

100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr

(X)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities

No. of
Shares
Underlying

Warrants
(X1)

Qutstanding

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(X1) (a)

Shareholding . as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII}+({X) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

No.
(a)

Asa
% of
total

Shares
held

(b)

No.

s

(a)

Asa
% of
total

Shares
held

(b)

Number of
equity shares
held 1n
dematernialized
form (XIV)

A

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(d)

69.81

[
(W]
[l
[
[wr]
(¥
[l
i

Sub-Total (A)
(1)

69.81

[
L#
[
]
[ ]
[#a]
[
i

(2)

Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+AXN2)

659.81

B

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1)

Institutions

(a)

3600

()

Sub-Total (B)
(1)

3600

(3)

Non-institutions

(a(1))

2211329

(a(11))

(e)

Sub-Total (B)
(3)

4541161

Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)1)*
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

30.19

4544761

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

Total (A+B+C
]

A

100

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

»
—

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

M's Bhushan Power & Steel Litd.

M/'s Ambey Steel and Power Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II)

AAACBS760D

AAGCA9498M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

[

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14269146

10959675

25228821

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI = (IV)+
(Vi (VI)

14269146

10959675

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCER,
1957y (VIII)As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3948

La

]
Lad
(W]

659.81

Number of Voting Rights held 1n each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

14269146

10959675

Class eg:y

Total

14269146

10959675

'L
s

5228821

Total as a %o of
Total Voting nghts

39.48

30.3

L)

65.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securnties (X)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

39.48

Lad
o
Lad
(%]

69.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14269146

10959675

25228821

Eeason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

]

-
4
-

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Shrim Investment Solutions Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACKI028P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

879 1

1148

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

19459563

170354

14783

84

2119917

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)}+
(V)+ (V)

1949563

170354

14783

84

2119917

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCER,
1957y (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

L]

[
L]

- q =

g/

4.09

LA

Number of Voting Rights held 1n each class of securities

(IX)

Classeg: X

1949563

170354

14783

84

2119917

Class eg:y

Total

1949563

170354

14783

84

2119917

Total as a %o of
Total Voting nights

LN

'
L]

- g -

g

4.09

86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

L
'
LS|

- q -

s

4.09

L |

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held 1n
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1928683

24098

14783

84

19

2781

LA

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




